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199408290002
67351

08/29/1994
12:25:26 AM

KNISKERN
KAY G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199403070000
72751

03/07/1994
08:59:04 AM

RIDDLE C
CAROL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199407280002
36081

07/28/1994
10:41:04 AM

WOOD
BARBARA C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199404110001
17701

199411210003
46531

11/21/1994
02:24:49 PM

GARIES
FREDERICKS
G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199210290002
50941

199404060001
11571

04/06/1994
10:16:45 AM

WINFORD
BRETT G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST FED
SAV & LOAN
ASSOC OF
SYLACAUGA

199408150002
54661

08/15/1994
02:51:06 PM

TEAGUE
ANNE K

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403140000
81201

03/14/1994
10:20:19 AM

MORGAN NIEL
C

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEN
ALABAMA INC

199403140000
81191

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:1994-
08119


