Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 10; Date Recorded= 1994;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408290002 67351	08/29/1994 12:25:26 AM	KNISKERN KAY G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199403070000 72751	03/07/1994 08:59:04 AM	RIDDLE C CAROL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK						
199407280002 36081	07/28/1994 10:41:04 AM	WOOD BARBARA C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC					199404110001 17701	
199411210003 46531	11/21/1994 02:24:49 PM	GARIES FREDERICKS G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199210290002 50941	
199404060001 11571	04/06/1994 10:16:45 AM	WINFORD BRETT G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FED SAV & LOAN ASSOC OF SYLACAUGA						
199408150002 54661	08/15/1994 02:51:06 PM	TEAGUE ANNE K	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP						
199403140000 81201	03/14/1994 10:20:19 AM	MORGAN NIEL C	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEN ALABAMA INC					199403140000 81191	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:1994- 08119